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East RingSunday, August 9, 2020

Class 14, FEI Intermediate II Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 125 Bulgari CF, Kimberly Kobryn-Callaway  OpenQ

8:09 AM 128 Ga Deva, Jennifer Foulon  Adult Am.Q

Class 15, FEI Grand Prix Sara Schmitt at C

8:18 AM 102 Kaytee Mountain, Susan Gallagher  OpenQ

8:27 AM 136 Goodness Grace, Anne Moss  Open

8:36 AM 125 Bulgari CF, Kimberly Kobryn-Callaway  Open

8:45 AM 118 Viveur, Jaime Dancer  Open

Class 11, FEI Intermediate I Sara Schmitt at C

8:54 AM 122 Obelix, Stephanie Burgess  Open

9:03 AM 112 Sinatra's Rose RS, Rebecca Cowden  OpenQ

Class 4, USEF Traning Level, Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

9:12 AM 109 Woodlands Gee Whiz, Nicole Winouski  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 10, FEI Prix St. George Sara Schmitt at C

9:19 AM 105 Hotsafir, Kristina Roselle  Adult Am.Q

9:28 AM 126 Quando Boy, Karin Worm  Adult Am.Q

9:37 AM 103 Furst Henning, Susan Gallagher  OpenQ

Class 5, USEF Training Level, Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

9:46 AM 109 Woodlands Gee Whiz, Nicole Winouski  Jr/Yg Rider

9:53 AM 135 HS Wrosaletti, Stephanie Burgess  Open

10:00 AM 119 Maestoso Takoma, Beth Williams  Adult Am.

10:07 AM  - Break -  

10:27 AM 132 Revolutionary, Andrea Jackson  Adult Am.

10:34 AM 104 Preview My Assets, Karen Harbeck  Adult Am.

10:41 AM 131 bontucci, Lisa Basselini  Open

10:48 AM 123 Coquies Hacal, Stacia Viscardi  Adult Am.

Class 6, USEF Training Level, Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

10:55 AM 119 Maestoso Takoma, Beth Williams  Adult Am.

11:02 AM 132 Revolutionary, Andrea Jackson  Adult Am.Q

11:09 AM 104 Preview My Assets, Karen Harbeck  Adult Am.

11:16 AM 121 Seaforth��s Shining Waters, Amy French  Adult Am.Q

11:23 AM 120 Finesse, Graciela Carbajal  Adult Am.Q

11:30 AM 131 bontucci, Lisa Basselini  OpenQ

Class 102, USEF First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

11:37 AM 123 Coquies Hacal, Stacia Viscardi  Adult Am.

Class 14, FEI Intermediate II Sara Schmitt at C

11:44 AM 133 Wyoming J, Samantha Hodgson  Open

11:53 AM 115 Marco, Jennifer Foulon  Adult Am.Q

Class 9, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice Sara Schmitt at C

12:02 PM 101 Flash, Victoria Moricco  Adult Am.QF4

Class 403, USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

12:11 PM 113 Hotstreak CF, Jaime Dancer  Open

Class 103, USEF First Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

12:19 PM 120 Finesse, Graciela Carbajal  Adult Am.Q

 - Lunch Break 12:27 PM to 1:28 PM -

Class 401, USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

1:28 PM 110 Diesto B, Joanne Penso  Adult Am.
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Class 20, Young Horse Test of Choice - 3/4/5 year old Sara Schmitt at C

1:36 PM 116 Lincoln, Maria Morgounova  OpenUS4

Class 101, USEF First Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

1:44 PM 134 Andrit NTF, Eliza Banks  Open

1:51 PM 116 Lincoln, Maria Morgounova  Open

Class 1, USDF Introductory Level, Test A Sara Schmitt at C

1:58 PM 130 The Little Engine That Could, Rhiannon Long  Adult Am.

Class 102, USEF First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

2:05 PM 124 Bennington, Michele Colgan  Adult Am.

2:12 PM 134 Andrit NTF, Eliza Banks  Open

Class 2, USDF Introductory Level, Test B Sara Schmitt at C

2:19 PM 130 The Little Engine That Could, Rhiannon Long  Adult Am.

Class 201, USEF Second Level, Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

2:26 PM 111 Quinntessential, Emily Allen  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 106 Ducati, Paige Zimmerman  Jr/Yg Rider

2:40 PM 127 KYNYNMONT AIDAN O'SULLIVAN, Beth Niebling  Adult Am.

2:47 PM 114 Safir 7S, Karin Worm  Adult Am.

Class 3, USDF Introductory Level, Test C Sara Schmitt at C

2:54 PM 130 The Little Engine That Could, Rhiannon Long  Adult Am.

Class 103, USEF First Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

3:01 PM 107 herzchampionate, Bonnie Halka  Adult Am.Q

3:09 PM 124 Bennington, Michele Colgan  Adult Am.Q

3:17 PM 108 Flying Colors, Olivia Steidle  Open

 - Break 3:25 PM to 3:40 PM -

Class 303, USEF Third Level, Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

3:40 PM 111 Quinntessential, Emily Allen  Adult Am.Q

Class 202, USEF Second Level, Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

3:48 PM 106 Ducati, Paige Zimmerman  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 7, USEF Training Level, Test 1 Opportunity Sara Schmitt at C

3:55 PM 129 Colbie, Avery Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 203, USEF Second Level, Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C

4:02 PM 114 Safir 7S, Karin Worm  Adult Am.Q

4:10 PM 108 Flying Colors, Olivia Steidle  Open

4:18 PM 107 herzchampionate, Bonnie Halka  Adult Am.

Class 8, USEF Training Level, Test 2 Opportunity Sara Schmitt at C

4:26 PM 129 Colbie, Avery Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 402, USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C

4:33 PM 117 Lord Byron, Maria Morgounova  Open
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